
No.639, 46th 'A' Cross, III Block, Rajajinagar, Bangalore 560010

                   Payslip for the month of April 2025

Surfa Coats (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Name        : Dhanoop Somashekar Payment Mode : Bank Transfer

Emp.Code    : 00010211 Bank A/c No  : 414902010485985
1297Designation : Sr. SAP Basis Administrator PF No. :

Department  : EDP

ESI No : 4939262937Location    : Head Office
UAN No : 100508250962

Leave Summary

Leave Type :  Earned Leave

:      18.0 

  Sick Leave

    10.0 

 Casual Leave

     3.0 Opening Balance

Leave availed / Encashed :       0.0      0.0      0.0 

Closing Balance :      18.0     10.0      3.0 

 Total Days

    30

 Days Worked

    25.00 

 Sunday/Holiday

      04

 Leave with Pay

     0.00 

 Loss of Pay

   1.00 

 LC/Tour

   0.00 

 Days Payable

   29.00 

Rates Earnings Arrears Deductions Net Pay

Basic      : 
H R A      : 
Addl. HRA  : 
Conv. Allow:
Other Allow:

19,675.00 
7,870.00 

0.00 
1,750.00 
15,625.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

19,019.00 
7,608.00 

0.00 
1,692.00 
15,104.00 

PF    :
ESI   :
PT    :
TDS   :
LWF   :
G.Loan:
V.Loan:
Advs  :

1,800.00 
0.00 

200.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

        TOTAL:  44,920.00     43,423.00 0.00  2,000.00  Netpay: 41,423.00 

  This is a computer generated payslip.Hence, Signature not required.

  ESI Leave

    0.0

    0.0

    0.0




